Total Car Park Infringements July 1 2023 - June 30 2024
Parking Facilities By-law Number 2 of 2023

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
Febuary
March
April

May

June
TOTAL

41 By-law adoption works
830 Introduction of new by-law 1400
471
248
413
304 1200
356
385
252
358
300
316
4274 800

1000

Total Car Park Infringements July 1 2022 - June 30 2023
The Parking By-Law No. 2 of 2013

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
Febuary
March
April

May

June
TOTAL

661 600

391

632

762

848 400

529
1152

781

861

363

505

344 0
7829

200

TOTAL VARIENCE

-3555

July

August

September

October

Infringements Issued

November December January Febuary

= 22-23 Financial Year

«@==23-24 Financial Year (New By-Law)

March

April

May

June



