Total Car Park Infringements July 1 2023 - June 30 2024 Parking Facilities By-law Number 2 of 2023

Parking Facilities by-law Number 2 of 2023	
July	41 By-law adoption works
August	830 Introduction of new by-law
September	471
October	248
November	413
December	304
January	356
Febuary	385
March	252
April	358
May	300
June	316
TOTAL	4274

Total Car Park Infringements July 1 2022 - June 30 2023 The Parking By-Law No. 2 of 2013

TOTAL VARIENCE	-3555
TOTAL	7829
June	344
May	505
April	363
March	861
Febuary	781
January	1152
December	529
November	848
October	762
September	632
August	391
July	661

